Student Feedback Analysis Report 2022-23

The IQAC of the institution designs and collects feedback from its stakeholders to monitor and evaluate
its performance quality on Teacher, Curriculum and Infrastructure. The feedbacks were collected from
Students, Teachers, Alumni, and Employers of the Institution.

The feedback collected from Alumni is analyzed through a departmental committee and sent it to the
Principal cum secretary of the Governing Body for the actions. In an attempt to get feedback regarding
their respective programs, Alumni of SDWC were approached to provide information regarding
curriculum, skill development, Library facilities, Learning values, Library facilities, research opportunities
with a structured questionnaire in online mode. The feedback provided is presented below:

Feedback on Parameters related | Excellent | Average
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to Curricula/Syllabi % % 0
1 Ratej the Adrr2|55|on procedure of Sarbati 31% 7% 62%
Devi Women'’s College
1. Rate the Admission procedure of Sarbati Devi Women’s
College
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< 31y
GOOD
62%
\_AVERAGE
7%
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How would you rate the learning
2 experience in terms of teaching and 36% 6% 58%
learning




2. How would you rate the learning experience in terms of

teaching and learning

EXCELLENT
36%

AVERAGE
6%
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3 How do you rate the library resources 38% 3% 549
3. How do you rate the library resources
EXCELLENT
38%
AVERAGE
8%
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4 How do you rate the canteen facilities 23% 8% 56% 13%




4. How do you rate the canteen facilities

POOR
13%

EXCELLENT

/_
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How do you rate the Infrastructure and
5 Lab facilities 23% 13% 55% 9%
5. How do you rate the Infrastructure and Lab facilities
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6 Overall rating of the academic programs 25% 6% 68% 1%




6. Overall rating of the academic programs
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8. How would you like to contribute towards the

development of the college

Placements/
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Industry
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Interface
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What is the caliber of students passing of
9 this college 29% 7% 64%
9. What is the caliber of students passing of this
college
AVERAGE
7%
Feedback on Parameters related | Excellent | Average
SI NO ) . Good %
to Curricula/Syllabi % % °
10 Overall rating of the college 34% 6% 60%




10. Overall rating of the college

\/AVERAGE
6%




